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DESIGN / INSTALL
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Material

Color

Legend

Width (In.)

Height (In.)

Height (mm)

Max. Wire O.D. (In.)
Max. Wire O.D. (mm)
Markers Per Card
Temperature Range
Width (mm)

No. of Markers Each Legend Per
Book

RoHS Compliancy Status

Min. Order Qty.
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PCM-6

Wire Marker Card, Vinyl Cloth, '6'
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Vinyl Cloth

White Background, Black Legend

0.25

0.38

9.5

36

-50°F to 170°F (-46°C to 77°C)

6.35

Compliant

25.0000
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