infrastructure for a connected	d world		UNITED STATES	[CHANGE] ENGLISH	REGISTER / LOG IN	FOLLOW US
PANDUIT	SOLUTIONS	PRODUCTS AND SERVICES	SUPPORT ABOUT U	S	Q Search Panduit	.com <b>GO</b>
Search within category	GO		PCM-6			
BUY NOW			Wire Marker Card, Vinyl C	oth, '6'		
DESIGN / INSTAL	L	Specs Packaging Detail	bocuments		Add to Favorites	H Add to BOM
		Material	Vinyl Cloth			
		Color	White Background	, Black Legend		
		Legend	6			
		Width (In.)	0.25			
		Height (In.)	-			
		Height (mm)	-			
		Max. Wire O.D. (In.)	0.38			
		Max. Wire O.D. (mm)	9.5			
		Markers Per Card	36			
		Temperature Range	-50°F to 170°F (-46	S°C to 77°C)		
		Width (mm)	6.35			
		No. of Markers Each Legend Pe Book	er -			
		RoHS Compliancy Status	Compliant			
		Min. Order Qty.	25.0000			

LEGAL INFORMATION | PRIVACY POLICY | CONTACT US | SITE MAP | WHERE TO BUY | JOBS | UNSUBSCRIBE